
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Addendum No. 1, modifying the existing professional consulting
services agreement with KOA Corporation (not a local vendor), dated June 24, 2008, for Traffic and
Transportation issues related to the University of California, Santa Barbara (UCSB) proposed Long Range
Development Plan, which would provide a one-year contract extension and a $75,000.00 increase from
$181,500.00 to $256,500.00, Third District.

File #: 10-00359, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

